OK v 4-boj mladsich Ziakov a Ziacok
Dubnica nad Véhom 03.05.2022

Vysledkova listina
Vygenerované 26. 4. 2024 o 21:05

(104) Hod Vortexom - Mladsi Ziaci

# Ste Meno
1 (42) pgm BREZINA Jakub
2 (33) p@m PALIESKA Adam
3 (220 p@m CYPRIAN Adam
4 (73) pam SEVCK Nikolas
5 (10) pgm KOPRDA Andrej
6 (45) pEm JAKUS Ivan

7 (70) p@m PSENEK Tomas
8 (54) p@m UHRIN Tadeds

9 (56) mg@m VESZPREMI Andreas
10 (74) pgm STEPAN Teodor
11 (46) pam KRAJCOVIC Jakub
12 (68) pgm PLESIVCAK Jakub
13 (58) p@m BUDIAC Tobias
14 (27) pam JANCOVIC Tobias
15 (23) pgm DATKO Peter

16 (12) pgm KURINEC Tomas
17 (30) p@m KOVAC Adrian
18 (66) pgm NOVAK Michal
19 (81) pgm SUCHANEK Ales
20 (51) pgmm MIKUS Lukés

21 (7) p@m JANOSIK Nicolas
22 (13) pgm LAMACKA Matus
23 (75 p@m TRIASAK Mykhaylo
24 (20) pgm BARCIK Marian
25 (72) p@m STANO Damien
26 (77) pam JANICEK Samuel
27 (79) p@m ONDRASIK Jakub
28 (59) pgm BURDEJ David
29 (44) p@m GERHARD Kristian
30 (65) psm MULINA Roman
31 (49) p@m MALICH Matej
32 (35) pgm REGENDA Adam
33 (2 pEm BLAZE) Tomas
34 (26) pgm GABRIS Sebastian
35 (6) p@m HORT Matej

36 (36) pam STEFANCIK Simon
37 (16) p@m STANIK Richard
38 (4) pE@m BUKOVCAK Matds
39 (53) p@m SPACEK Martin
40 (8 pEm KLMO Marek
41 (39) p@m VLASKO Adam

Nar.

2008
2009
2009
2008
2010
2008
2009
2008
2008
2008
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2008
2009
2008
2009
2008
2011
2009
2008
2008
2009
2010
2010
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2008
2009
2011
2010
2010
2010
2009
2011
2009

Klub / Krajina

ZS Pod hajom Dubnica nad Vahom
ZS ). Krala Nova Dubnica

ZS J. Krala Nova Dubnica

ZS s MS Demitru Dubnica nad Vahom
SS sv.Bosca Nova Dubnica

ZS Pod hajom Dubnica nad Vahom
ZS s MS Demitru Dubnica nad Vahom
ZS Pod hajom Dubnica nad Vahom
ZS Pod hajom Dubnica nad Vahom
ZS s MS Demitru Dubnica nad Vahom
ZS Pod hajom Dubnica nad Vahom
ZS s MS Demitru Dubnica nad Vahom
ZS s MS Demitru Dubnica nad Vahom
ZS ). Krala Nova Dubnica

ZS J. Krala Nova Dubnica

SS sv.Bosca Nové Dubnica

ZS J. Krala Nova Dubnica

ZS s MS Demitru Dubnica nad Vahom
ZS s MS H. Gavlovica Pruské

ZS Pod hajom Dubnica nad Vahom
SS sv.Bosca Nova Dubnica

SS sv.Bosca Nové Dubnica

ZS s MS Demitru Dubnica nad Vahom
ZS ). Krala Nova Dubnica

ZS s MS Demitru Dubnica nad Vahom
ZS s MS H. Gavlovica Pruské

ZS s MS H. Gavlovica Pruské

ZS s MS Demitru Dubnica nad Vahom
ZS Pod hajom Dubnica nad Vahom
ZS s MS Demitru Dubnica nad Vahom
ZS Pod hajom Dubnica nad Vahom
ZS ). Krala Nova Dubnica

SS sv.Bosca Nova Dubnica

ZS ). Krala Nova Dubnica

SS sv.Bosca Nova Dubnica

ZS ). Krala Nova Dubnica

SS sv.Bosca Nova Dubnica

SS sv.Bosca Nové Dubnica

ZS Pod hajom Dubnica nad Vahom
SS sv.Bosca Nové Dubnica

ZS J. Krala Nova Dubnica

Vykon
53,28
49,54
48,10
44,80
43,10
43,09
40,17
40,04
39,35
39,17
37,56
37,20
34,56
34,37
33,04
32,06
31,44
30,96
30,28
29,41
29,11
28,64
28,60
27,40
26,49
25,58
25,33
24,67
24,23
23,78
23,54
23,18
23,14
23,07
22,38
22,35
21,77
19,15
17,40
16,00
14,57



42)
(33)
(22)
(73)
(10)
(45)
(70)
(54)
(56)
(74)
(46)
(68)
(58)
@7
(23)
12
(30)
(66)
(81)
(61
7)
13)
(75)
(20)
(72)
77
79)
(59
(44)

42) BREZINA Jakub
(33) PALIESKA Adam
(22) CYPRIAN Adam
(73) SEVCIK Nikolas
(10) KOPRDA Andrej
(45) JAKUS Ivan
(70) PSENEK Tomas
(54) UHRIN Tadeas
(56) VESZPREMI Andreas
(74) STEPAN Teodor
(46) KRAJCOVIC Jakub
(68) PLESIVCAK Jakub
(58) BUDIAC Tobias
27) JANCOVIC Tobias
(23) DATKO Peter
12) KURINEC Tomas
(30) KOVAC Adrian
(66) NOVAK Michal
(81) SUCHANEK Ale$
(51) MIKUS Lukas
7 JANOSIK Nicolas
(13) LAMACKA Mat(s
(75) TRIASAK Mykhaylo
(20) BARCIK Marian
(72) STANO Damien
(77) JANICEK Samuel
(79) ONDRASIK Jakub
(59) BURDEJ David
(44) GERHARD Kristian
(65) MULINA Roman
(49) MALICH Matej
(35) REGENDA Adam
) BLAZEJ Tomas
(26) GABRIS Sebastian
(6) HORT Matej
(36) STEFANCIK Simon
(16) STANIK Richard
@) BUKOVCAK Matus
(53) SPACEK Martin
(8) KLIMO Marek
(39) VLASKO Adam

BREZINA Jakub

PALIESKA Adam

CYPRIAN Adam

SEVCIK Nikolas

KOPRDA Andrej

JAKUS Ivan

PSENEK Toméas

UHRIN Tadeas

VESZPREMI Andreas

STEPAN Teodor

KRAJCOVIC Jakub

PLESIVCAK Jakub

BUDIAC Tobias

JANCOVIC Tobias

DATKO Peter

KURINEC Tomas

KOVAC Adrian

NOVAK Michal

SUCHANEK Ale$

MIKUS Luka$
JANOSIK Nicolas
LAMACKA MatGs
TRIASAK Mykhaylo
BARCIK Marian
STANO Damien
JANICEK Samuel
ONDRASIK Jakub
BURDEJ David
GERHARD Kristian

Dialka
427

406
367
453
397
418
361
319
444
361
387
368
366
401
345
286
351
358
389
363
288
264
457
357
323
369
338
354
367

17
13

19
11
15

20

4

60m
8,56
9,26
9,63
8,53
10,68
9,09
9,61
10,37
8,95
9,05
9,22
9,85
9,05
9,34
9,50
11,01
9,61
9,46
9,34
9,67
10,49
8,85
8,64
9,85
9,71
9,01
10,09
9,62
9,49

20

10

14
11,5

11,5

4,5

4,5

16
18

13

1
53,28
49,54
48,10
44,80
43,10
43,09
40,17
40,04
39,35
39,17
37,56
37,20
34,56
34,37
33,04
32,06
31,44
30,96
30,28
2941
29,11
28,64
28,60
27,40
26,49
25,58
25,33
24,67
24,23
23,78
23,54
23,18
23,14
23,07
22,38
22,35
21,77
19,15
17,40
16,00
14,57

Hod Vortexom

53,28
49,54
48,10
44,80
43,10
43,09
40,17
40,04
39,35
39,17
37,56
37,20
34,56
34,37
33,04
32,06
31,44
30,96
30,28
2941
29,11
28,64
28,60
27,40
26,49
25,58
25,33
24,67
24,23
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MULINA Roman
MALICH Matej
REGENDA Adam
BLAZEJ Tomas
GABRIS Sebastian
HORT Matej
STEFANCIK Simon
STANIK Richard
BUKOVCAK Mat(s
SPACEK Martin
KLIMO Marek
VLASKO Adam

366
395
426
320
369
313
299
292
298
358
275
411

1 9,23 7
10 8,87 15
16 8,70 17

9,59
7 9,81
9,78
9,82
10,36
10,22
9,57
10,33
14 9,19 9
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23,54
23,18
23,14
23,07
22,38
22,35
21,77
19,15
17,40
16,00
14,57
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